6. Eureka Venture Fund 5,400,000 7.33%

7. Golden Ventures Limited 3,716,880 5.05%

8. Vishnu Raval 2,863,500 3.89%

9. Lachman Dass Ladhani 1,063,530 1.44%

10. Prakash Ladhani 912,000 1.24%

(c) Our top ten shareholders and the number of equity shares held by them two years prior to date of filing of this
Prospectus with the RoC, is as follows:

S. Name of Shareholders No. of Equity % of issued
No.  Shares capital as on two

(Rs. 100 years prior to filing
each  the Prospectus

 with RoC

1. Capt G R Gopinath 608,400 20.02%

2. Capt K J Samuel 585,000 19.25%

3. Brindavan Beverages Private Limited 584,123 19.22%

4. Kenichi Miyagawa 351,000 11.55%

5. Vishnu Raval 210,600 6.93%

6. Golden Ventures Limited 607,792 20.00%

7. Lachman Dass Ladhani 70,902 2.33%

8. Monica Ladhani 5,066 0.17%

9. Rajesh Ladhani 10,132 0.33%

10 Shalini Ladhani 5,066 0.17%

25

AIR DECCAN

4. Shareholding pattern of our Company before and after the Issue:

The table below presents our shareholding pattern before the proposed Issue and as adjusted for the Issue.✘

   Equity Shares owned before the Issue   Equity Shares owned after the Issue #

Shareholder Category No. of shares % No. of shares %

Promoter

Capt. G.R. Gopinath* 10,950,000 14.87 10,950,000 11.15

Capt. K.J. Samuel* 8,349,000 11.34 8,349,000 8.50

Vishnu Singh Rawal* 2,863,500 3.89 2,863,500 2.92

Sub Total (A) 22,162,500 30.01 22,162,500 22.57

Other existing shareholders

Subria CIPEF Limited 13,574,187 18.43 13,574,187 13.83

Subria CGPE Limited 451,632 0.61 451,632 0.46

The Western India Trustee and
Executor Company Ltd (India
Advantage Fund-I) 14,025,818 19.05 14,025,818 14.29

Eureka Venture Fund 5,400,000 7.33 5,400,000 5.50

Golden Ventures Limited 3,716,880 5.05 3,716,880 3.79

Brindavan Beverages Pvt. Limited 7,981,148 10.84 7,981,148 8.13

Bennett Coleman & Co. Ltd. 1,046,512 1.42 1,046,512 1.07

Lachman Dass Ladhani 1,063,530 1.44 1,063,530 1.08

Prakash Ladhani 912,000 1.24 912,000 0.93

Sumant Kapur 912,000 1.24 912,000 0.93

Kenichi Miyagawa 705,000 0.96 705,000 0.72

Sudhir Choudhrie 456,000 0.62 456,000 0.46

Kaushalya Devi Ladhani 455,850 0.62 455,850 0.46

Naresh Ladhani 455,835 0.62 455,835 0.46

Rajesh Ladhani 151,980 0.21 151,980 0.15

Monica Ladhani 75,990 0.10 75,990 0.08

Shalini Ladhani 75,990 0.10 75,990 0.08

S.N. Ladhani 13,155 0.02 13,155 0.01

Sub Total (B) 51,473,507 69.90 51,473,507 52.43

Public (C)   24,546,000 25.00

Total Share Capital (A+B+C) 73,636,007 100.00 98,182,007 100.00

✘ The above shareholding pattern does not take into account the transfer of Equity Shares to the Promoters and other shareholders
pursuant to the escrow agreement with the investors. For details see “History and Corporate Structure – Escrow Agreement” on page 90.

* Promoter Directors.

# Assuming the existing Shareholders do not participate in the Issue.

26

AIR DECCAN

5. The following Directors hold equity shares in our Company:

Director No. of Equity Shares

Capt. G.R. Gopinath 10,950,000

Capt. K.J. Samuel 8,349,000

Vishnu Singh Rawal 2,863,500

Sumant Kapur 912,000

Sudhir Choudhrie 456,000